7tossB bow
	 lamp type 	 retrofit LED
	 fitting 	 E27
	 max. watt 	 4x15W
	 voltage 	 230V
	 class	 1
	 diameter 	 680 mm
	 width 	 480 mm
	 height	 460 (max 2500) mm
order code bow classic
	 black 	 T97H4IZL
order code bow mini
	 black 	 T97H11IZL
bow II S+M
	 lamp type 	 retrofit LED
	 fitting 	 E27
	 max. watt 	 4x15W
	 voltage 	 230V
	 class	 1
	 diameter 	 880 mm
	 width 	 680 mm
	 height	 560 (max 2500) mm
order code bow classic
	 black 	 T97H6IZL
order code bow mini
	 black 	 T97H13IZL
bow II M+L
	 lamp type 	 retrofit LED
	 fitting 	 E27
	 max. watt 	 4x15W
	 voltage 	 230V
	 class	 1
	 diameter 	 880 mm
	 width 	 480 mm
	 height	 560 (max 2500) mm
order code bow classic
	 black 	 T97H5IZL
order code bow mini
	 black 	 T97H12IZL
bow II L+S
	 lamp type 	 retrofit LED
	 fitting 	 E27
	 max. watt 	 6x15W
	 voltage 	 230V
	 class	 1
	 diameter 	 880 mm
	 width 	 680 mm
	 height	 560 (max 2500) mm
order code bow classic
	 black 	 T97H7IZL
order code bow mini
	 black 	 T97H14IZL
bow III S+M+L
	 lamp type 	 retrofit LED
	 fitting 	 E27
	 max. watt 	 15W
	 voltage 	 230V
	 class	 1
	 diameter 	 1300 mm
	 width 	 100 mm
	 height	 800 (max 2500) mm
order code bow classic
	 black 	 T97F1IZL
order code bow mini
	 black 	 T97F3IZL
bow floor
	 lamp type 	 retrofit LED
	 fitting 	 E27
	 max. watt 	 15W
	 voltage 	 230V
	 class	 1
	 diameter 	 1700 mm
	 width 	 100 mm
	 height	 800 (max 2500) mm
order code bow classic
	 black 	 T97F2IZL
order code bow mini
	 black 	 T97F4IZL
bow XL floor